
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
44 
23 

282 
32 

111 
417X 

20- 
125 

Name 
Brenden Ketelsen 
Zach Harrington 
D ec lan v an R os m alen  
Keir Leonhardt 
Oscar Fernandez 
Jeremy Taubman 
Michael Kim 
Brandie Cox 

Class 
Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Qualifying Expert 600 

Best Tm 
1:50.510 
1:52.404 
1:54.759 
1:57.249 
1:58.573 
1:58.936 
2:02.569 
2:04.785 

Diff 

1.894 
4.249 
6.739 
8.063 
8.426 

12.059 
14.275 

Best Speed 
60.592 
59.571 
58.348 
57.109 
56.472 
56.299 
54.630 
53.660 

In Lap 
5 
4 
6 
4 
2 
4 
5 
2 

Sponsor 
C T  r a c i n g ,  P C P  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  G r a v e s  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  K e y e s  R a c i n g ,  M C T e c h ,  F l e x  R a c i n g ,  A r a i  A m e r i c a s ,  W o  
B P R  T u n in g , E /T  R a c in g  

B o m b a y  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  P a p a  &  B a r k l e y ,  D r i v e n ,  H u s t l e  H a r d  R a c i n g ,  C a r b o n i n ,  M o t o 4 L i f e  R a c i n g ,  C T  
R a c e  P a c e  M o t o r S p o r t s ,  M i c h e l i n ,  M o t o  L a w y e r ,  V o r t e x ,  L S 2 ,  Y 2 W h e e l s  

C a t a l y s t  R e a c t i o n  S u s p e n s i o n  T u n i n g ,  R a t t l e r â € ™ s  R o c k  R a c i n g ,  O x y m o r o n  P h o t o g r a p h y ,  T e c h S p e c  
G a r y  a n d  S t a c y  W e l b o r n -  H i g h  M a i n t e n a n c e  S a l o n ,  M a n s f i e l d  T e x a s .  M o t o l i b e r t y ,  A d d i s o n  T e x a s .  M 4  E x h a  

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Jacob West 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow JUL 23-24, 22 

Qualifying 

Expert 600 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:16:15 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park CW1 1.860 miles 

7/23/2022 10:15 


