

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow JUL 23-24, 22

Sorted on best lap time

Buttonwillow Raceway Park CW1 1.860 miles

Qualifying Expert 600

7/23/2022 10:15

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:16:15

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor
1	44	Brenden Ketelsen	Qualifying Expert 600	1:50.510		60.592	5	Charing, P.C. Labragor
2	23	Zach Harrington	Qualifying Expert 600	1:52.404	1.894	59.571	4	BPR Tuning, E/T Racing
3	282	Declan van Rosmalen	Qualifying Expert 600	1:54.759	4.249	58.348	6	
4	32	Keir Leonhardt	Qualifying Expert 600	1:57.249	6.739	57.109	4	Erriaj Ertenjetts, Espa
5	111	Oscar Fernandez	Qualifying Expert 600	1:58.573	8.063	56.472	2	Race Pace II otorSports, II
6	17X	Jeremy Taubman	Qualifying Expert 600	1:58.936	8.426	56.299	4	
7	20-	Michael Kim	Qualifying Expert 600	2:02.569	12.059	54.630	5	Catalyst Reaction Suspens
8	125	Brandie Cox	Qualifying Expert 600	2:04.785	14.275	53.660	2	Cam and Starr Talton-F

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2 Orbits

Race Director: Jacob West

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association